
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0381 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/15/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2018 9/12/2018

Title: ORDINANCE GRANTING AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO LEASE WITH DRISCOLL, INC. AT 2702
SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE TO EXTEND THE CONSTRUCTION COMPLETION DEADLINE OF THE
LEASE TO JANUARY 1, 2019

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11. 2018-0381 Attachment A, 2. 11. 2018-0381 Attachment B, 3. 11. 2018-0381 Attachment C, 4.
11. 2018-0381 Draft Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Port Commissioners9/12/2018 1

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

